Schedule 13

tfo 014-15 Budpget Cycl
Department: Department of Personinel & Administration
Request Title: DOC Fugitive Unit
Priority Number: NP-1
Dept. Approval by: ¥ Declsion Item FY 2014-15
I” Base Reduction Item FY 2014-15
- - i~ Supplemental F¥ 2013-14
0SPB Approval by: £ 7 ofehs| T Budget AmendmentF 2014-15
‘ Bate
Line Item Information FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2(15-16
1 2 3 4 5
Funding
Supplemental Change Contlnuation
Appropriation Request Base Reguest Heguest Amaount
Fund FY 2013-14 FY2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 201415 FY 2015-16
Total of All Line ftems Total| |~ $i8 014816 L §18197,990 [ 7 = 63y - $63,600
S A e _FXE|] - - S oo IR 1 Y : 0.0)
GF 50 $0: $0
GFE O $0 o %0
1L T o Jo o %0 e o8l 40
CRF||  §18012816 | §18297990 | - 663,600 | £63,600,
TS UL P EE|. o %0 NEERUC 1: B I _%0 ]
(4} Central Services {C) Fleet
Management Program and Motor Total £18,014,816 $0 $18,197,990 $63,600 $63,600
Pool Services, Vehicle Replacement FIE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lease, Purchase or Lease /Purchase GF £0 $0 $0 $0 $0
GFE %0 $0 $0 $0 $o
CF| $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
RF $18,014,816 $0 $18,197,990 $63,600 $63,600
FF £0 $0 $o $0 $0
Letternote Text Revislon Required? Yes: [T No: ¥ if yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:

Appraval by OIT?

oOther Information;

Yes: [

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line ltem Name:

Nao: T

Schedule 135 from Affected Departmentst N/A Corresponding Request

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number: Fund 607 - Fleet Management

NotRequired: ¥

Page NP-1.1




Schedule 13

Fundin uest fi 2014- t Cyc
Department: Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Title: DOC Prison Rape Elimination Act
Priority Number: NP -2
) N

Dept. Approval by: ¥ Decision Item FY 2014-15
Dite f~ Base Rednction ltem FY 2014-15
R S I Supplemental FY 2013-14
OSPB Approval by: (é;_vﬁ gy A "()/?3 //‘; ™ Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
T Date
Linie item Information T FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
1 P 3 4 5
Funding
s Supplemental Change Continuaton
Appropriation Regquast Hace Request Request Amount
FYz013-14 FY 201314 FY 2014-15 FY 2014-15 FY2015-16
Total of All Line ltems D s1sa97996 [
RN )
|| S0t _ 50
el oswmpremsl 0 osoll o $18107890 |
(4) Central Services (C) Fleet ]
Management Program and Motor Total $18,014,816 $0 $18,197,990 $1,444 $8,664
Pool Services, Vehicle Replacement FIE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lease, Purchase or Lease/Purchase GF 501 $0 $0 $0 50
: GFE 30 $0 $0 $0 s0
CH $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
RF $18,014,816 £0 $18,197,990 $1,444 $8,664
FF $0 $0 50 ‘ $0 L. $0
Letternote Text Revision Requlred? Yes: [T No: ¥ I yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number: Fund 607 - Fleet Management

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line ltera Name:

Approval by 0117 Yes: [ Na: ™ Not Required: W
Schedule 135 from Affected Departments: N/A Corresponding Request
Other Informatjon:

Page NP -2.1



Schedule 13

Funding Request for the FY 2014-15 Budget Cycle
Department: Department of Personne! & Administration
Request Title: Annual Fleet Vehicle Request
Priority Number: NP-3
Dept, Approval by: W Decision ltem FY 2014-15
™ Base Reduction Item FY 2014-15
. /_.f P e ; L ™ Supplemental FY 2013-14
DSPB Approval by: A A vof s /f@ " Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
= Date
Line Item Information FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
1 2 3 4 5
: Funding
Supplemental Change Continuation
Appropriation Reguest Base Request. Request Amount

FYZ2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2014-15

(1) Executive Director's Office (A)

Department Administration, Vehicle Total $84,173 $0 $84,173 ($1,993) ($1,993)
Lease Payments FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
GF $0 50 50 $0 %0
GFE 30 $0 30 %0 $0
CF $2,128 $0 $2,128 $0 $0
RF $82,045 50 $82,045 ($1,993) ($1,993)
FF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes: [~ No: W 1Fyes, describe the Letternote Text Revislon:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number:

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line ttem Name:
Approval by DIT? Yes: ™ Ne: [~ Not Required:
Schedule 135 from Affected Departments:

Other Informaton:

Page NP-3.1



Schedule 13
din u 0 F 14- 1]
Department: Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Title: Secure Colorado Phase 1
Priority Number: NP4
Dept. Approval by: ¥ Decision Item FY 2614-15
I~ Base Reduction ltem FY 2014-15
P N C I~ Supplemental FY 2013-14
55 P s - e e : 3/;;’(‘,/,;" r
OSPB Approval by: ot S S Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
Date
Line Item Information FY2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
2 3 4 5
Funding
Supplemental thange Continuation
Appropriation Request Base Request Request Amount
Fund FY2013-14 FY2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 201415 FY 2015-16

(1) Executive Direct

or's Office (A)

Appraval by 01T?

Dther Information:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Numbert

Yes: #

Schedule 13s from Affected Departments:

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line [tem Name:

Ne: |

Not Required: ["

Department Administration, Total $0 $0 $1,431,570 $51,408 $51,408
Payments to OIT FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
GF $0 $0 $254,443 $13,367 $13,367
GFE $o $0 $0 50 $0
CF $0 $0 $27,435 $6,795 $6,795
RF $0 $0 $1,149,692 $31,246 $31,246
FF $0 $0 $0 30 $0
Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes: [ No: 7 If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revislon:

Page NP-4.1




Schedule 13
eguest for the 20

=15 Budget Cycl

Department: Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Title: Eliminate Redundant Applications
Priority Number:
Dept. Approval by: ¥  Decision Item FY 2014-15
I~ Base Reduction Item FY 2014-15
" Supplemental FY 2013-14
OSPB Approval by: I~ Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
Line Item Information FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
1 2 3 4 5
Funding
Supplementat - Change Contimuation
Appropriation Request Base Reguest Reguest Amount
Fund FYz2013-14 FY2013-14 FY 201415 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16

835604

(1) Executive Director's Office {4)

Approval by OIT?

Other Infarmation;

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number:

Reappropriated Funds Svurce, by Departotent and Line ltem Name:

Yest ¥ No: I~ Not Required: I

Schedule 13s from Affected Departments;

Department Administration, Total so o $1,431,570 $53,092
Payments to OIT FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
GF $0 $0 £254,443 $13,807
GFE $0 $0 $0 $0
CF $0 £0 $27,435 $7.018 $4,706
RF $0 $0 $1,149,692 $32,267 $21,639
FF $0 $0 $0 30 $0
Letternote Text Revision Required? Yest [ Ne: [ If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:

Page NP-5.1




Schedule 13
Funding Request for the FY 2014-15 Budget Cycle

Department; Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Title: 1T Service Management Ecosystem
FPriority Number:
Dept. Approval by: ¥ Declsion Item FY 2014-15
™  Base Reduction Itemn FY 2014-15
[ Supplemental FY 2013-14
DSPB Apprmr.al by: " Budpet Amendment FY 2014-15
Line Item Information FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
1 2 3 4 5
. Funding
Supplemental Change Continuation
Approprlation Reguest Base Request Henuest Amount
FY2013-14 FYZ013-14 FY 2014-15 ¥Y 2014-15 FY 2015-16

/431,570 |
54,443 |
1§,
-$1,149,692 | -

s gr1see |

{1) Executive Director's Office (A)
Department Administration, Total $0 $0 $1,431,570 $61,970 $11,569
Payments to OIT ~ FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.0
GF %0 $0 $254,443 $16,115 $3,009
GFE $0 $0 $0 50 $0
CF $0 $0 $27,435 $8,191 $1,529
RF $0 $6 $1,149,692 $37,664 $7,031
FF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Letternote Text Revislon Required? Yes: [ No: & If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number:

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line Item Name:

Appraval by CIT? Yes: ¥ No: [~ Not Required: [~
Schedule 13s from Affected Departments:

Other Information:

Page NP-8.1



Schedule 13

Funding R tfo 014- udget C
Department: Departiment of Personnel & Administration
Request Title: Network Resiliency- CORE
Priority Number:
Dept. Approval by: ¥  Decision ltem FY 2014-15
I Base Reduction ltem FY 2014-15
: T B [©  Supplemental FY 2013-14
OSPB Approval by: 7 4'// ) 7’/,.. < yd /D '2;"//?. I~ Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
‘ Date
Line Item Information FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
1 2 3 4 5
Funding
Supplemental Change Continuatlon
Appropriation Reguest Base Reguest Request Amount
Fund FY 2013-14 FY2013-14 FY 2034-15 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
Total of All Line ftems . © [ metall[ 7 g0l 0 g0 $1431,570 |1 48
“Gr 50 S0l ssama|
-GFE| | 50 0. %0
R | “$0 s |
2 : B3N {18 EEe - $0.
(1) Executive Director's Office (4)
Bepartment Administration, Total 0 $0 §1.431,570 $8,275 $1191
Payments to OIT FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
GF $0 $0 $254,443 $2,151 $310
GFE $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
CF $0 50 $27435 £1,093 $157
RF $0 50 $1,149,692 $5,031 £724
FF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Letternote Text Revislon Required? Yes: [ Noy ¥ If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revislon:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number:

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line item Name:

Approval by OIT? Yes: ¥ No: |~ Not Required: |~
Schedale 135 from Affected Departments:

Other Information:

Page NP-7.1




Schedule 13

i uest for the FY 2014-1 Cyc

Department: Department of Personnel & Adniinistration
Request Title: DTRS Operations [ncrease
Priority Number: NP-8
Dept. Approval by: ¥ Decision item FY 2014-15

_ f~ BaseReduction Item FY 2014-15

. ! s [~ Supplemental FY 2013-14
0SPB Approval by: e T ¢ é ¢/7¢ | T Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
Date
Line Item Information FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
i 2 3 4 5
Funding
Supplemental Change Continuation
Appropriation Reguest Base Reguest Reguest Amount

Fund FY 2613-14 FY2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16

ot of AN Line ftems

FY 201415

H(l} Executive Director’s Office (A)

Approval by OIT?

Other Information:

Departinent Administration, Total $0
Payments to OIT FTE 0.0
GF $0
GFE $0
CF $0 $0 $27,435 $0 50
RF $0 $0 $1,149,692 $129 $129
FF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes: [T Ne: [¥ If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number:

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line jtemn Name:

Yes: W Ne: I™ Not Required: [

Schedule 13s from Affected Departments:

Page NP-8.1




Department:
Request Title:

Priority Number:

Dept. Approval by:

OSPB Approval by:

Fundi

Schedule 13

stforthe FY2014-15B et

Department of Personnel & Administration

¢l

DORA New Vehicles for Public Utilitias Cormmission

Np-9

¥ Decision Item FY 2014-15
" Base Reduction Item FY 2014-15
£ Supplemental FY 2013-14
I~ Budget Amendment FY 2014-15

Approval By DIT?

Yes: [

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line ltem Name:

Ne: T

Schedule 135 from Alfected Departments: N/A Corvesponding Request
Other Information:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number: Fund 607 - Fleet Management

Not Required: &

Line Hem Information “FY 2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2D15-16
1 2 3 5 5
Funiting
Supplemental Change Continuation
Appropriation Requtest Base Request Hegeest Amount
Fund FY2013-14 FY2013-14 FY 2414-15 FY 2014-15 FY 2815-15
Total of Al Line [tems Total $18,014,816 30 $18,197,990 £7,017 37,017
FTE 0.0 0.6 4.0 0.0 0.0
GF $0 so L4 0 $0
GFE 50 50 5. %0 30
CF| §0 $0 $0 40 50
RF $18,014,816 | $0 $18,197,990 $7,017 $7,017
_ FF . S0 0 50 50 $0
{4) Central Services {C) Fleet
Management Prograsm and Motor Tatal $18,014,816 $0 £18,197,990 37,017 $7,017
Pool Services, Vehicle Replacement FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lease, Purchase or Lease/Purchase GF $0 $0 %0 %0 $0
GFE $0 $0 $0 $0 30
CF 16 $0 $0 $0 $0
RF $18,014,816 50 $18,197,990 37017 £7,0617
FF 36 $0 %0 $0 30
Letternote Text Revision Regnired? Yes: [~ No: ¥ If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:

Page WP - 9.1




Schedule 13

undin uest fi F 14-1 t Cycl
Department: Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Title; DNR New Well Rutes Vehicles and Equipmeant
Priority Number: NP- 10
[y o4/
Dept. Approval by: W'Decision [tem FY 2014-15
™ Base Reduction ftem FY 2014-15
e o I Supplemental FY 2013-14
OSPB Approval by: S «./ e ,(/ /&/ 2 // s I” Budget AmendmentFY 201415
i Date
Line Item Information FYZ2013-14 . FY 2014-15 FY2015-16
1 2 3 4 5
Funding
Supplemeantal Change Continvation
Appropriation Reguest Base Reguest Request Amount
Fund FY 2013-14 FY 2013-14 FY2014-15 FY 2614-15 FY 2015-16
Total of All Line Items Totalf |- $18,014,816 $0 . $18,197,990 $5,088 $15,264
o FTE 0.0 0.0 : 0.0 0.0 C oo
GF 30 _ $0 50 ‘ $0 $0
GFE $0 50 [} 50 $0- $0
CF } §0 $o 50 0 $0
.RF §18,014,816 T $0 $18,197,990 $5,088 $15,264
: ) FF 50 $0 - §0 50 50
{4) Central Services {C} Fleet
Management Program and Motor Total §18,614,816 $0 $18,197.990 45,088 $15264
Pool Services, Vehicle Replacement FTE .0 0.6 0.0 o0 0.0
Lease, Purchase or Lease/Purchase GF 50 50 50 $0 50
GFE $0 30 $0 40 0
CF 30 $G %0 $0 4]
RF $18,014,816 $0 418,197,950 $5,088 $15,264
EE| %0 $0 30 $0 50
Letternote Text Revision Reguired? Yes: [ No: W If yes, describe the Letternote Text Ravision:
Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number: Fund 607 « Fleet Management
Reappropriated Funds Source, by Bepartment and Line Item Name:
Approval by OIT? Yes: [ No: [T Not Requlred: =
Schedule 135 from Affected Departments: N/A Corresponding Request
Other Infermation: :

Page NP - 10.1







Funding Request for the FY 2014-15 Budget Cycle

Schedule 13

Department: Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Title: DNR New Personnel
Priority Number; KP-11
Dept. Approval by: O}RANS ™% Decision ftem FY 2614-15
Da I Base Reduction Item FY 2014-15
- s, I Supplemental FY 2013-14
b Ll iy
OSPE Approval by: b s L i / 5{ 2q// 3 Budget Amendment FY 2014-15
Date
Line Itemn information FY2013-14 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
1 Z 3 4 5
Funding
Supplemental Change Centinnation
Appropriation Request Base Reguest Kequest Amount
Fund FY 2013-14 Fy 2013-14 - FY Z014-15 FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16
Total of All Line Items Totalf 18,014,816 30| $18,197,990 $1,696 $5,088
i . FIE} 0.6 0.0 © 0o - 0.0 0.0{
- GE[ 50 30 $0- 0 $0
GFE} $0 50 4] - $0 $0
CFi C 40 30 50 . %0 jo
RE|: $18,014-,.816_ $0 $18.197',99_G . 31,696 $5,088 |
- FF}y - - - %0 $0 $0 30 $o
{4} Central Services (C) Fleet
Management Program and Motor Total $18,014,816 $o $18,197,990 $1,696 $5,088
Pooi Services, Vehicle Replacement FTE 0.0 0.a 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lease, Purchase or Lease/Purchase GF $0 30 $0 %0 %0
GFE 50 30 £0 30 $0
CF $0 $0 $0 %0 %0
RF 418,014,816 $0 $18,197,590 $1,696 $5.088
FE $0 30 s0 30 $0
Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes: [ No: Ifyes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:
Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number: Fund 607 - Fieet Management
Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line ftem Name:
Approval by OIT? Yes: [ No: [ Not Regulred:

Schednle 135 [rom Affected Departments: N/A Corresponding Reguest

Other Informaton:

Page NP - 11,1







	pa19201415008internet
	pa19201415009internet
	pa19201415010internet
	pa19201415011internet
	pa19201415012internet
	pa19201415013internet
	pa19201415014internet
	pa19201415015internet
	pa19201415016internet
	pa19201415017internet
	pa19201415018internet

